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V

 

SH
Y

A
M

 

PUSPA 

27 

3991 

83.17 

RA
N

E 

Y
A

SH
 

AM
OL 

ARUNA 

28 

5047 

83.17 5487 

29 

83.17 4614 

SRISH
TY

 

SILVY 

A
M

REN
D

ER 

ARCHANA 

JH
A

LO
D

W
A

LA
 

H
A

TIM
 

SA
IFU

D
D

IN
 

H
A

SEEN
A

 

PA
N

CH
A

L 

SH
R

ESH
TH

A
 

SU
N

IL 

RA
JESH

REE 

30 

83.00 

31 
Note: 

A
dm

ission 

will 
be 

confirm
ed 

subject 
to 

offline 

verification 
of docum

ecnts. 

Schedule 
for 

orientation 

will 
be 

uploaded 
on 
the 

college 

website 

post 

third 

merit 

list. 

Dr. 
Jam

son 
M

asih 

VC 
Principal 

Dr. 
Ashish 
U

Zgare 
A

dm
ission 

Incharge 

Ms. 
V

andana 
Daki BFM

 
Incharge 

SA
N

G
R

A
M

 
K

IRA
N

BH
A

RTI 

K
A

M
A

LJEET 
N

A
V

D
EEP 



John 

W
ilson 

Education 

Society's 
W

ILSON 
COLLEGE 

(Autononmous) 

FYBEM
 

2024-25 
- SECO

N
D

 

M
ERIT 

LIST (C
hristian 

M
inority) 

Form
 

No. 

12th 
%

 

4920 

Sr. 
No 

46.33 3384 

Nam
e 

A
s 

Per 

M
arksheet 

M
ISQ

U
ITTA

 

A
B

N
ER

 

M
IRROR 

SA
N

D
RA

 

JA
G

LI 

SIM
O

N
 

SIN
U

 

M
ANKI 

1 

43.50 

2 

(Sports 
Category) 

Form
 

No. 

12th 
%

 

Sr. 

No 

N
am

e 

A
s 

Per 

M
arksheet 

4119 

74.00 

M
ITTA

L 

D
A

RSH
IL 

M
A

N
O

J 

R
EEN

A
 

1 

4310 

73.67 

G
H

A
D

I 

PR
A

D
Y

U
M

A
N

 

G
A

N
ESH

 

VIDHYA 

2 

Note: 

Adm
ission 

w
ill 

be 

confirm
ed 

subject 
to 

offline 

verification 
of docum

ents. 

Schedule 
for orientation 

will 
be uploaded 
on 
the 

college 

website 
post 

third 

merit 

list. 

Dr. 
Jam

son 
M

asih VC 
Principal 

Dr. Ashish 
Uzgare 

Adm
ission 

Incharge 

Ms. 

IL 

Vandana 
Daki BFM

 
Incharge 



JOHN 
W

ILSONEDUCATION 
SOCIETY'S 

W
ILSON 

COLLEGE 
FYBAM

M
C 

2024-25 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

SECOND 

M
ERIT 

LIST 

-GENERAL 

Std 
XII 
stream

 

XIlIth 
Application 

%
 

No. 

1956|ARTS 
5146|ARTS 

Sr. 
No.Nam

e 

84.83 

JATAV 
ANCHAL 
HARISHANKAR 

REENA 

84.83 2402|ARTS 

KADGE 

SHRAVANI 

RAJESH 

RUTUJA 

PAREEK 
VANSHIKA 
M

UKESH 

2 

84.80 

4489|ARTS 

KAM
ALA 

3 84.40| 

M
UGLIKAR 

SW
ANANDI 

VIJAY 

SHILPA 

2354|ARTS 

4 84.17 

JOSHI 

AARYA 

M
EHUL 

M
AYURI 

3095|ARTS 

5 84.00| 4136|ARTS 

84.00| 

5330|ARTS 

KARM
OKAR 

RIYA 

TAPAS 

ANITA 

SHARM
A 

AADYA 
ASHEESH 

V
A

N
D

A
N

A
 

84.00| 

SHARM
A 

SHREYA 

PRAVIN 

VANDANA 

3274|A
RTS 

8 83.83 

KUMAR 

LAVANYA 

VIJAY 

ARCHANA 

2022|ARTS 

9 83.67 3761|ARTS 

10 

83.67 

JAITPAL 

NETRA 

SACHIN 

SHILPA 
NAIR 
ANANYA 
SASIPRAKASH 

|JAYASREE 

3985A
RTS 

83.60| 

3240|ARTS 

83.50 

BHARATIA 

AUM 

VISHAL 

CHETNA 

KANCHAN 

M
EETH 

VINAY 

BABITHA 

12 

2858|A
RTS 

13 83.40 

SINGH 

DISHA 
JA

I 

RENUKA 

14 W
ADHW

ANI 
N

A
N

D
IN

I 
VINOD 

5247|ARTS 

83.20| 

3378|ARTS 

|HARSHITA 

15 83.17| 

SINGH 

M
EGHA 

VIKRAM
 

IN
D

U
 

4893A
R

T
S 

16 83.17 2834|A
R

TS 

17 

83.00| 

BHATT 

HARDIK 

M
OHAN 

SHW
ETA 

M
UKHERJEE 

18 4511|A
R

TS 

83.00 

BHATIA 

DHW
ANI 

SHYAM
 

AANCHAL 

BHAT 
SANYUKTA 
SW

APNEEL 

19 

4927|A
RTS 

82.60 

SAM
PRITA 

20 5582|A
R

TS 

82.60 

2960A
RTS 

21 

82.50 

SHARM
A 

SH
REY

A
 

RAKESH 

VANDANA 
KARUNAKAR 
DHANVI 
NEELADHAR 

SHAILAJA 

22 5338\A
RTS 

82.40 

SAEED 

23 

4915|A
RTS 

81.67 

SAKHARE 
PRANALI 
SHAILESH 

DEEPANW
ITA 

24 

1 

ANUSM
RITI 

ANIRBAN 

JAYITA 

ABDULLAH 
FAUZAN 
YASM

IN 



1992\A
RTS 

81.33 

M
O

R
ISW

A
LA

 
K

H
A

D
IJA

 
A

LIA
SG

A
R

 

TA
SN

EEM
 

25 

1677|A
RTS 

81.00| 

SH
A

R
M

A
 

K
H

Y
A

TI 

G
A

U
TA

M
 

M
EG

H
A

 

26 4923|A
R

TS 

81.00 

M
A

Y
EK

A
R 

SA
LO

N
I 

SA
M

IR
 

SA
K

SH
I 

27 

4573|A
R

TS 

80.83 

REV
A

TH
I 

REM
ESH

 
ANITA 

28 5451|A
RTS 

80.80 

V
IN

O
D

 

A
ISH

W
A

RY
A

 

V
IN

O
D

 

M
A

N
JU

LA
 

29 3961|A
R

T
S 

80.60| 

N
EH

A
L 

PA
RD

EEP 
SE

E
M

A
 

30 

4041|ARTS 

80.33 

OSTW
AL 

PA
RA

M
SH

REE 
M

AHAVIR 

RENU 

31 

4265|A
RTS 

80.33 

M
ITTAL 

JEEV
A

N
SH

 
AJAY 32 5186|A

RTS 

80.17 

o 

2886|A
R

TS 

33 

79.83 

2526|A
R

TS 

SA
CH

D
EV

A
 

JIA
 

NEERAJ 

JA
SLEEN

 

ASH 
SH

REY
A

 
ASHOK 

B
A

N
D

A
N

A
 

34 

79.83 

35 1940\COM
M

ERCE 

83.25 3668|COM
M

ERCE 

36 

83.17 

KHAN 

SA
N

IA
 

A
SLA

M
 

SH
A

G
U

FTA
 

CH
O

U
H

A
N

 
H

A
R

SH
IK

A
 

VIKRAM
 

ANTER 

37 1503COM
M

ERCE 
3437C

O
M

M
ER

C
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82.33 

M
EHTA 

A
RY

A
N

RA
JESH

 
LATA 

38 82.20| 

PARUI 

K
U

N
TA

L 

SH
A

N
TI 

K
RISH

N
A

 

39 

1676|CO
M

M
ERCE 

81.83 

PANDEY 
TANISHA 
DHARM

ENDRA 

KAM
INI 

40 

3028|C
O

M
M

E
R

C
E

 
3207|C

O
M

M
ER

C
E 

81.83 

SA
W

A
N

T 

A
RCH

I 

SA
N

D
IP 

SA
K

SH
I 

41 

81.17 

G
U

RA
LW

A
R 

M
O

G
H

 

N
A

G
ESH

 

TRU
PTI 

42 TIW
ARI 

M
ANSI 

SH
Y

A
M

JI 

TIW
ARI 4137|C

O
M

M
ER

C
E 

3830|C
O

M
M

ER
C

E 

81.17 

POOJA 
TIW

ARI 

43 

81.00| 

B
H

O
G

LE 

SH
LO

K
 

TU
SH

A
R

 

SH
R

A
D

D
H

A
 

44 3738|C
O

M
M

ER
C

E 

80.67 

ISH
IK

A
 

M
A

D
H

A
V

EN
D

R
A

 
R

A
JK

U
M

A
R

I 

45 

4153|CO
M

M
ERCE 

3682|C
O

M
M

E
R

C
E

 

80.00 

SH
ETY

E 

A
D

ITY
A

 

PR
A

M
O

D
 

V
IN

ITA
 

46 

79.50 

1569\C
O

M
M

ER
C

E 

47 

79.20 

SH
ETTY

 

N
ID

H
I 

R
A

V
I 

H
A

R
IN

A
K

SH
I 

BIN
D

RA
 

H
A

RSH
EEN

 
M

ANJEET 

RACHNA 

48 2577C
O

M
M

ER
C

E 

79.00 

M
ORE 

SA
M

E
E

R
 

SU
N

IL 

G
A

U
R

I 

49 

3954|C
O

M
M

ER
C

E 

79.00 

CH
A

U
V

E 

R
ITIK

A
 

U
M

ESH
 

A
N

U
R

A
D

H
A

 

50 4754|SC
IEN

C
E 

74.80| 

SH
A

RM
A

 

AISHANYA 

VIKAS 

SH
ILPI 

51 

3213|SCIEN
CE 

5003|SC
IEN

C
E 

74.67 

M
ALI 

N
IN

A
D

 

U
M

ESH
 

V
A

ISH
A

LI 

52 

74.17 

SH
A

R
M

A
 

K
RU

PA
 

M
A

N
O

J 

JA
Y

A
 

53 

4117|SO
CIEN

CE 

74.00 

M
ITTAL 

D
A

R
SH

IL 

M
A

N
O

J 

REEN
A

 

54 

5245 
SCIEN

CE 

72.50 

A
G

RA
W

A
L 

A
R

C
H

I 

M
A

H
EN

D
R

A
 

A
BH

A
 

55 

3360 
|SC

IEN
C

E 
4434|SC

IEN
C

E 

72.17 

SIN
G

H
 

HEM
ANGI 

M
A

N
O

J 

NILAM
 

56 

71.83 

JA
D

H
A

V
 

D
H

A
N

A
N

JA
Y

 
RO

H
ID

A
S 

57 

2 

LSO 

KUM
AR 

BHAW
ANA BAW

ASKAR 
A

A
K

A
N

K
SH

A
 

AJIT SAVITA 



58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

ANITA 

MASKE VEDANT AMOL SARIKA 

PAWAR AARYA ASHWIN PURVA 
VIKASRAHUL PITCHAIMANI CHITRA 
JOTHIKA L PRASAD K 
LATHAKUMARYR 
KASHYAP SHREYA SANJAY RINA 
SAGVEKAR GAYATRI BHARAT 

|DHANASHRI 
GOPAL DILIP NEELAM 
DHANE SHRUTI SACHIN JYOTI 
DAWKHARE NINAD SACHIN ARUNA 
|BANKAR ANVAY KAILASH ASHWINI 
UPADHYAY PRASHANT PRAMOD 
VIJYA 

Sr. No. Name 

CHAUHAN GAURANG SUSHEEL 
1 CHAUHAN MEENA CHAUHAN 

2 ROKADE PARIJAT ASHOK REKHA 

Gayatri Raghubans 
Admission In-charge 

71.60 

70.83 

Dr. Ashish Uzgáre 
Admission In-charge 

69.50 

69.00 

69.00 

68.67 

67.40 

66.60 

66.17 

65.50 

63.60 

% 

67.50 

63.83 

4327|SCIENCE 
3466SCIENCE 

5260 SCIENCE 

3503|SCIENCE 

SECOND MERIT LIST - SPORTS QUOTA 

3824|SCIENCE 

4869 |SCIENCE 

No. 

3475|SCIENCE 
5410 SCIENCE 
4955|SCIENCE 
3373 SCIENCE 

XIlthApplication 

3025|SCIENCE 

3906 

4980 

Std XII stream 

ARTS 

Note: Admission will be confirmed subject to offline verification of documents. Schedule for orientation will be uploaded on the college website post third merit list 

ARTS 

Dr. Jamson Masih 

IC- Principal 

3 



Sr. No.Name 

2 

3 

4 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

18 

JOHN WILSON EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 

CYNTHIA 

GONSALVES NEVILLE FABLAN 

ALVARES JAMES ALLOYSIOUS MARY 

SECOND MERIT LIST -CHRISTIAN MINORITY 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
FYBAMMC 2024-25 

DABRE ALISA RAJESH DIMPLE 

WILSON COLLEGE 

BING FLORENCE FRANCIS ROSEMARY 

DIAS KEDEN CHALLSTON JUDY 

MANI AOIFE SELVARAJ LILIMA 

PAUL MOSES JOSEPH PERINA 

CABOUSE AARON ANDREW 

NICKLIAN 

NORONHA PAGIEL BENTO AMY 
QUADROS JOSHUA CHARLOTTE 

CHARLOTTE 

SATHE AARON ABHIJEET SARAH 

MEGHNA 

LAWRENCE FAITH JOHNSON TABITHA 
MASCARENHAS DOUGLAS DAVID 

ANGELICA 

NORONHA EZEKIEL RAYMOND MAVIS 
MASCARENHAS MARC ALEX 

XIlth % 

FERNANDES ROSHELL PRINCE 

AARIKA 

17 GRACIOUS DYLAN GRAHAM RESHMA 

JAGLI PATRICK GEORGE PRAMILA 

Appli 
cation 

No. Std XII stream 

60.83| 3355|ARTS 

60.50 2100|ARTS 

59.33| 4550|ARTS 

58.83| 1744|ARTS 

58.67 4240|ARTS 

57.17| 2950|ARTS 

55.33| 5383|ARTS 

55.17| 4103|ARTS 

54.17| 3568|ARTS 

53.83| 2938 |ARTS 

53.33| 1571|ARTS 

52.17| 4445|ARTS 

51.67| 3282|ARTS 

47.33| 5005\ARTS 

46.67| 2750|ARTS 

44.33| 4097|ARTS 

64.50 4329 COMMERCE 

60.83| 2238|COMMERCE 

4 



19 

20 

2 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

NUNES ZENON GREENIDGE VALINA 

SERRAO DANZIL RONALD ANITA 
KAMBLE CHRISTINA GEORGE 
RESHMA 

SAGALGILE SHAANAN PRANJL 
KRANTI 

FERNANDES NOLAN LOUIS JANET BRAGANZA REUBEN BOSCO 
MICHAELLE 
CARDOZA MEAGHAN BONAVENTURE 
MARIA 
SANDEOL PRINCY CHARLIS 
SANTOSHI 

SANGOTI AUSTIN DANNIS VIJAYA 

PANDIT ARPAN VIKRANT PREMA 

KINNY NASH BANAT MARY 

30 MIRANDA ISHITA STEVEN LORA 

Gayatri Raghubans 
Admission In-charge 

Dr. AshisirUzgare 
Admission In-charge 

59.33| 2035|COMMERCE 

ILS 

58.67 4749|COMMERCE 

54.00 3 142|COMMERCE 

52.50 3847|COMMERCE 

52.00| 2083|COMMERCE 

51.67| 4238|COMMERCE 

49.00| 4170|COMMERCE 

46.67 3070COMMERCE 

41.33| 2064|COMMERCE 

68.47| 3145 |DIPLOMA 

Note: Admission will be confirmed subject to offline verification of documents. 

Schedule for orientation will be uploaded on the college website post third merit list 

73.17 4325 MCVC 

54.50 2747 0THER 

Dr. Jamson Masih 
I/C- Principal 

5 



Sr.No. 

2 

4 

3 

6 

4 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 
16 
17 

18 

19 

20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

25 

Sr.No. 

John Wilson Education Socicty's 
WILSON COLLEGE 

(Autonomous) 

FY B.Sc.IT GENERAL SECOND MERIT LIST (2024-2025) 

KHAN YASEEN MUATAQEEM FARHAT 

Name of the Student 

SINGH PREM PRITAM SANGITA 
TIWARI SHUBHAM SANTOSH ASHA 

MARGARET 

KUNWAR PRATIKSHA MINBAHADUR SANTOSHI 

JAWADWALA MUSTAFA KHOJEMA SAKINA 
BADEKHA SAMEER SAIPAN INTAJ 
KAMBLE TANMAY VIJAY VRUSHALI 

GUPTA AANIK PREMSHANKAR SEEMA 
MEHTA RAGHAV KRISHAN PUJA 
SUTAR SANJEEVANI NITIN VANDANA 
JETHWA POONAM RAJU VASANTI 
RWALSHRANGPA TASHI KAMLALDIN JATIN 

SATRA BHUMI CHETAN RAKSHA 
SAVANI DEEV DILIP MANISHA 
DHARA VISHAL RANJITURMILA 
PRIYAL PARMOD KUMAR SHARDA DEVI 
KARWANDE BHAVESH ANIL VAISHALI 
SHAIKH ISHAQ HASAN JASMIN 
VISHWAKARMA RIYA CHANDRAMANI 

POONAM 
JADEJA DISHABA MAHENDRASINH GEETABA 

KHAMITKAR TANVI SANJAY SHUBHADA 
KHAN JASIYA AMEER AFREEN 

CHOUDHURY PRIYA PRABINA ASHA 
GOKHALE SHANTANU SUSHIL REENA 
PATOLE PARTH ASHOK RENUKA 

Dr.Thonmson Fernandes 
Admission Incharge 

Name of the Student 
DSOUZA SMITH MARAIN JOVITA 

GONSLAVES LANCE ALLWYN LIVIA 
CORREIA SAHNAN VIJAY SHAILA 

UKKRAN DANIEL SOJAN LIJI 

DSOUZA SHANELLE JOHN KARUNA 
DMELLO GELSEY MARSHAL SARIKA 

Ms.Srilatha Ratnam 

66.50 

66.00 

79.67 

XII % 

79.67 

79.17 

78.83 

66.00 

78.83 

Information Technology In-charge 

78.67 

78.67 

65.17 

78.50 

78.40 
77.50 
77.50 

77.00 
77.40 

77.00 

76.83 

76.50 
76.17 

75.83 

76.60 

FY B.Sc.IT MINORITY SECOND MERITLIST (2024-2025) 

75.40 

75.00 
75.17 

74.83 

XII % 

74.00 

65.50 

65.17 

74.00 

Form No. 

3421 

4631 

1872 

371| 

3530 

2808 
4934 

5313 

4387 
5142 

Note: -Admission will be confirmed subject to offline verification of documents. Schedule for Orientation will be uploaded on the College website post third merit list. 

4179 

3543 
4106 
1989 
5618 
3228 
3456 
4242 

3692 
2729 
4644 
1851 
1988 
5520 
3324 

Form No. 

3219 
2127 
4013 

4916 

Note: -Admission will be confirmed subject to offline verification of documents. Schedule for Orientation will be uploaded on the College website post third merit list. 

1903 

-1938 

Dr.Jamson Masih 
JC Principal 



Sr. No. 

4 

6 

8 

10 

12 

|3 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

23 
24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

Name As Per Marksheet 

John Wilson Education Society's 

Wilson College 
(Autonomous) 

FYBAF 2nd Merit List (2024-2025) 

KHAN ALISHA ATIF AYESHA 

NARVEKAR MEHUL MANISH MADHURA 

SONI VANSH HARISHKUMAR RAJSHRI 
SUTHAR HARSHITA BASTIMAL POOJA 

DOLARE FAARIA ABDULRAZZAK SHABANA 

KOTHARI HRIDAYA RAMESH SARITA 

SUBRAMANIAN SIDDESH SUBRAMANIAN JANAKI 

General Category 

BHOSALE SAEERAJE SHAHAJI PALLAVI 

BAID KAVYANSH AKASH SONU 

KUMAR PRINCE SURENDRA SAVITA 

MAHIYA POOJA PREMARAM SANTOSHI 

PITHVA JAY DIPESH AVANI 

KHANDELWAL PRATHAM MAHESH ANJANA 

AGARWAL YASH RAMESH RANI 

SHRIRAO ARYA MAHESH CHARUSHILA 

SINGH RIYA RAHUL PREETI 

KHERADIA KHADIJA TABREZ FARHEEN 
RATHOD NEETHA PRAKASH NEETHA 

PATEL YUG RASIK PATEL PARAVATI 

BOBHATE PUNAM SAVALARAM SIDDHI 

KUMAR SATYAM MAHESH RUBY 

PARMAR PRICHA JITESH KAJAL 
JAIN KUSHAL MUKESH HEMA 

MEHENDALE EVA AMIT PALLAVI 
RAVARIA HARSHITA KARSHAN DAYA 

TANDON SHUBH SWATNTRA LATIKA 
NIMBARK KRISHA RISHIKANT BHAWANA 

KOKARE SRUSHTI SUBHASH SHWETA 
PATEL KRISH SHAILESH PAVITRA 

SUKHDEVE ANUSHKA SAMIR SANGITA 
PATEL VIKASKUMAR JEETLAL SUNEETA 

KOTHAWALE ATHARVA VAIBHAV BHAKTI 

GURURANI KAJAL BHUVAN KAMLA 

DARJI PARTH JASWANT KOKILA 
UNWALA HASAN MURTUZA MUNIRA 

KADAM AMEYA MANGESH MITALI 

SINGH PRABJOT KAUR JASBIR RAJINDER 

KAPOOR RIYA VISHALRUCHI 

HUSSAIN SHAHID SUFI LAIKUN 
KOTA NIKHIL ANIL SWAPNA 

MIRAJKAR MAYURI MANOJ MANALI 

Ms. Kruti Bavishi 

BAF In-charge 

PATIL MAITHILI ASHOK CHHAYA 

12th Percentage 

Dr. Ashish Üzgare 
Admission Incharge 

88.8 

88.67 

88.67 

88.67 

88.5 

88.4 

88.4 

88.4 

88.2 

88.2 

88.17 

88 

88 

87.83 

87.67 

87.67 

87.67 

87.5 

87.5 

87.5 

87.5 

87.33 

87.33 

87.17 

87 

87 

87 

86.83 

86.8 

86.67 

86.5 

86.5 

86.5 

86.33 

86.33 

86.33 

86.33 

86.2 

86.2 

86.17 

86.17 

86.17 

Form No 

3498 

2073 

3051 

3898 

2368 

1518 

3635 

5251 

2295 

5064 

3816 

1480 

5329 

4540 

4362 

4447 

4859 

3175 

4647 

4856 

5228 

2815 

4110 

2322 

2660 

3009 

5069 

4052 

2357 

5162 

2998 

3610 

5315 

2029 

2475 

2502 

4686 

2347 

4901 

1537 

4019 

Note: Admission will be confirmed subject to ofline verification of documents. Schedule for Orientation 
will be uploaded on the College website post third merit list. 

4255 

Dr. Jamson Masih 
I/C Principal 



Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

8 

13 

14 

16 

19 

20 

21 

22 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Name As Per Marksheet 

John Wilson Education Socieiy's 
Wilson College 
(Autononous) 

FYBAF 2nd Merit List (2024-2025) 

ALINA MARIAM SHAJI ASHA 

Christian Minority Category 

SNEHID SABU ALEYAMMA 

GONZAGO SYNNOVIA RICHARD ANITA 
AFONSO ELSA LEO VIOLET 

FERNANDES GERRILYN GEORGE VIOLET 
GONSALVES ZENIA STANLEY TINA 

ANAND NOEL KISHORE SUMATI 

PEREIRA BLISS JOHN SUMAN 

THERMADAM JOCELYN FRANCIS TESSY 

ASHOK AKSA ASHOK SINU 

LISBOA RAHEL LINUS ASHA 

ALEXANDER YESU MALATHI 
MACHADO AMIEL RONALD CINDRELLA 

SANDRA MARIA ROYEES SHEEBA 

STIENA BENNY JASMINE 
ROY DANIEL DANIEL ROY SHEEJA 

LOBO JOLEN JONAS DEBRA 

BRITTO SANCIA STEPHEN SULAKSHANA 
KANJIRAKADAN ANGELA SHAJI ALPHONSA 
MENEZES KIMBERLY VINCENT SABRINA 

FERNANDES ANISHA MAXIMUS ZENITHA 

VAZ AILEEN SIMON PUSHPA 

ITUR SOPHIE RAKESH MAIDUNA 

DANIEL ALVIN PREM SHERIN 

DSOUZA EUREKA SYLVESTER PRAFULLA 
FERNANDES ALISHA ALBERT MARY 

KUJUR NANCEY ALEXANDER SUSHMA 

BANGERA RHEA DAYANAND MABLESTELLA 

MACHADO ASTLE SAMEER PREETISHA 

BARNES DARREN URBAN DIANA 

FERNANDES SAHIL FERNANDES BABITA 

Sr. No. Name As Per Marksheet 

SEQUEIRA DELIA RODNEY ANJELINA 

MACHADO MARISSA RENWICK MONICA 
MONTEIRO CHRIS VINCY VOILET 

Ms. Rruti Bavishi 
BAF In-charge 

Sports Category 

BANGERA DIYA BHOJA YASHODA 

12th Percentage 

Di. Ashish re 
Admission Iucharge 

78.5 

78.5 

77.83 

77.33 

77 

77 

76.67 

76.5 

76 

75.4 
75 

74.67 

74.5 

74.17 

74.17 

74 

73.83 

73.67 

73.5 

73.33 

73 

72.83 
72.33 

72.17 

72 

71.83 

71.67 

71.5 

71 

70.33 

70.17 

70.17 

70 

70 

Form No 

74.50 

1588 

4073 

3931 

3127 

2676 

4534 

4922 

2989 

4790 

4652 

3657 

4879 

5556 

2198 

5592 

2136 

4557 

5092 

5553 

1829 

1811 

1721 

2898 

3482 

2272 

4399 

2469 

2722 

3514 

2088 

2049 

3221 
1961 

2648 

12th Percentage Form No 

Note: Admission will be confirmed subject to ofline verification of documents. Schedule for Orientation 
will be uploaded on the College website post third merit list. 
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Dr. Jan1son Masih 

IC Principal 
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